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PREMIUM BENELUX

TROPHY 2018

' N ‘j OPEN GOLF CLUB
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\@esay' Horel Golf Resorrs

GOLF COURSES

14/04/2018
05/05/2018
27/05/2018
09/06/2018
14/07/2018
04/08/2018
08/09/2018

14-15/10/2018

De Turfvaert (Ned)

Winge Golfclub (Bel)

Golf de Rigenée (Bel)
Golfclub Oudenaarde (Bel)
Best Golf (Ned)

Golf de La Bawette (Bel)
Golf Henri-Chapelle (Bel)

Finals: Le Touquet (Fra)

Mixed Categories:

0-164
16,5 -24,4
24,5 - 36

3 netto / 1 bruto

Green Fee: 55 euro
Competition Fee: 5 euro
PBGC & O0GC member:
Green Fee: 35 euro
Competition Fee: 5 euro

www.pbgc.be/trophy for subscription & tournament rules




